
Time Activity
7:00-7:25

7:25

8:10

9:45

10:30

11:20

11:50

12:25

1:35

2:10

Arrival

Science

CKLA- Skills
CKLA- listening and learning

I/E

Specials

Lunch

Recess

math

Social Studies

Dismissal

*snack and bathroom breaks built 
in during transitions

Daily Specials Classes
Day 1- Music

Day 2- Guidance

Day 3- Spanish

Day 4- media

Day 5- PE

Day 6- Art


