DAILYSHEDUE

Time	Activity
7:00-7:25	Arrival
7:25	Science
8:10	CKLA- Skills CKLA- listening and learning
9:45	I/E
10:30	Specials
11:20	Lunch
11:50	Recess
12:25	math
1:35	Social Studies
2:10	Dismissal
	*snack and bathroom breaks built in during transitions

Daily Specials Classes Day 1- Music Day 2- Guidance

Day 3- Spanish

Day 4- media

Day 5- PE

Day 6- Art

